Wishing you a
Happy New Year
. and blessed year

ahead. May
God’s light
guide your way
in 2023.
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WHEN THE SONG OF THE ANGELS IS
STILLED.

WHEN THE STAR IN THE SKY 1S GONE,
WHEN THE KINGS AND PRINCES ARE
HOME, WHEN THE SHEPHERDS ARE BACK
WITH THEIR FLOCK.

THE WORK OF CHRISTMAS BEGINS:
TO FIND THE LOST,

TO HEAL THE BROKEN,

TO FEED THE HUNGRY,

TO RELEASE THE PRISONER,

TO REBUILD THE NATIONS.

TO BRING PEACE AMONG OTHERS,
TO MAKE MUSIC IN THE HEART

~HOWARD THURMAN
P

o
® o e®
ﬁg\éga\ \_‘-‘.\.

-




Jesus and People

9:45 AM
7:00 PM

Jesus Faces Opposition from People
Jesus ldentifies with People
Jesus Dies for People
Jesus Calls People

Coming up on the
Podcast

Folowng Jasus in the Neert of Vegrm

These community & ministry

Episode 010 - Sermon - When partners will be highlighted soon!
Christmas Gets Real (Matthew 2:14

The Farnvabie Baptist Church Pedeast > .
. FACES with Joanna & Paul Baker
Moton Museum with Cameron
Patterson

Happy New Year from Farmwille Baptist BCM with Austin Williams

Church and the Farmwville Baptist Podcast!
In this episode, recorded on New Year's Da; BGAV Wlth Wayne Falson

2023, Paster Adam leads a contemplation
of the steries of the Magi, Herod, and the

flight of the Holy Family to Eqypt. He farmvi"ebaptistpodcast_
. Episode 010 - Sermon - W... " @ podbean.com
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Tpwt
Wother & Daugliter
Day
JOIN US FOR A GIRL’'S LUNCHEON

NAIL ART FEATURING ELIZABETH WHILEY &
YOU’LL CREATE FRESH FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS

SATURDAY, JANUARY 21, 2023
11:00 AM—1:30 PM

Farmville Baptist Church
RSVP to lanett 434.547.5222
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On behalf of all of my family
for my brother, Billy
Tornabene, we just want to
say thank you for the many
prayers, visits, kind words
and deeds from you, our
church family. It means so
much and we are grateful.

Jack and Kim
Thanks

HOSTED BY THE
FARMVILLE YOUTH
COLLECTIVE
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HOPPY

VOLENTINE'S DAY

DEACONS VALENTINES LUNCHEON

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 12, 2023
12:15 PM

FBC FELLOWSHIP HALL

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 19

FICK-UP FROM
530700 PM

EACH MEAL INCLUDES:
Choice el suup
Garden Salart

Rinner kol
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Hanging of the Greens
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FARMVILLE BAPTIST CHURCH
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Piedmont
Geriatric g
H Os p ita I han ou to everyone who shoppd

and donated items to the patients we
B adopted this Christmas season.
Stoc k t h e We were able to fulfill the wish lists of
3 patients, with the FYC fulfilling the
- wish list of a 4th patient.
s I e Igh Event Pastor Adam and Kat delivered the
' gifts to the hospital on December
13th before their holiday parties.




January 2
January 3
January 4
January 7
January 8
January 8
January 8
January 8
January 9

| January 10
January 10

| January 11
| January 15
| January 15
j January 15
| January 15

January 16

January 17

January 17 |
January 18

January 22
January 22
January 22

January 24

January 24

January 25

January 29 |
January 29
January 29

January 31

January 31

February 1

UPCOMING DATES TO REMEMBER

All Day
6:45 PM |
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:15PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
9:45 AM

11.00 AM
12:15 PM

6:00 PM
All Day
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
9:45 AM
_ 11:00 AM
| 2:00-5:00 PM '

Happy New Year—Church Office & FBC Preschool CLOSED

Sanctuary Choir Rehearsal in the Choir Room

Virtual Adult Bible Study via Zoom Mtg. #271-659-616 with code 688863

Remove & Pack Advent Decorations from the Church and Sanctuary
Adult Bible Study in the Church Parlor
In-Person and Virtual Worship Service via Zoom Mtg. #626-833-551 with code 592659

Deacon’s Meeting in the Church Parlor directly following Worship

FYC gathering at FBC—Students in grades 6 through 12 are welcome!
Virtual Church Council Meeting via Zoom Mtg. #991-234-5009 with passcode FBC2023

Bell Choir Practice in the Church Sanctuary

Sanctuary Choir Rehearsal in the Choir Room

Virtual Adult Bible Study via Zoom Mtg. #271-659-616 with code 688863

Adult Bible Study in the Church Parlor

| In-Person and Virtual Worship Service via Zoom Mtg. #626-833-551 with code 592659
Church Business Meeting In-Person & Virtually in the Church Sanctuary

FYC gathering at FBC—AIl students in grades 4 through 12 are welcome!

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day—Church Office & FBC Preschool CLOSED

Bell Choir Practice in the Church Sanctuary

Sanctuary Choir Rehearsal in the Choir Room

Virtual Adult Bible Study via Zoom Mtg. #271-659-616 with code 688863

Adult Bible Study in the Church Parlor
In-Person and Virtual Worship Service via Zoom Mtg. #626-833-551 with code 592659

FYC attending Winter Youth “Rise Against Hunger” Rally at Crenshaw United Methodist

Church in Blackstone—Students in grades 6 through 12 are invited to attend!

5:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

Bell Choir Practice in the Church Sanctuary

Sanctuary Choir Rehearsal in the Choir Room

Virtual Adult Bible Study via Zoom Mtg. #271-659-616 with code 688863
Adult Bible Study in the Church Parlor

In-Person and Virtual Worship Service via Zoom Mtg. #626-833-551 with code 592659
FYC gathering at FBC—Students in grades 6 through 12 welcome!

Bell Choir Practice in the Church Sanctuary

Sanctuary Choir Rehearsal in the Choir Room

Virtual Adult Bible Study via Zoom Mtg. #271-659-616 with code 688863



